Department

Social Services

Mental Health

Sheriff

Health And Human Services Administration
Community Action Division

Road Department

Sheriff - Jail

General Services

Public Health

Planning & Community Development
Agriculture Department

Department Of Finance

District Attorney

Probation - AB109 Local Community Corrections
Assessor

Probation

Child Support Services

Alcohol And Drug Abuse Services
County Counsel

Public Works Administration

Air Pollution

Sheriff - Dispatch

Personnel

Solid Waste

County Administrative Officer
Women, Infants And Children

Board Of Supervisors

Sheriff- Court Security

Recorder

Public Administrator/Guardian

Employees
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Total Wages

$4,677,481
$3,934,551
$3,502,551
$2,080,087
$1,420,613
$1,418,351
$1,410,272
$1,223,668
$1,201,900
$1,024,753
$821,652
$683,265
$611,198
$575,126
$515,503
$496,792
$470,634
$468,783
$438,067
$431,596
$412,987
$400,100
$313,328
$306,532
$300,003
$278,288
$207,933
$164,391
$148,169
$135,374

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,492,277
$1,102,983
$984,355
$630,887
$417,711
$502,799
$381,724
$412,121
$325,153
$319,859
$236,800
$201,867
$164,297
$182,908
$176,566
$148,251
$132,854
$173,380
$78,867
$126,119
$92,072
$140,638
$75,236
$124,664
$53,632
$93,315
$54,565
$0
$48,926
$39,508



Probation - SB678 Community Performance Incentive 2
Animal Control 2
Cooperative Extension 5
Emergency Preparedness 3
Water Resources 1
Sheriff - Office Of Emergency Services 1
Probation - Juvenile Probation & Camp Fund 1
Probation - Delinquency Prevention 1
County Clerk 2
Probation - Youth Offender Intensive Supervision Program 1
Sheriff - County SLESF 2
California Children's Services 1
Sheriff- Civil 1
Veteran's Services 1
Elections 20

$133,045
$110,563
$107,968
$106,015
$103,868
$95,427
$91,282
$85,914
$79,604
$77,361
$68,004
$60,988
$55,926
$54,255
$50,963

$56,915
$49,926
$44,437
$39,325
$33,897
$14,431
$28,471
$34,009
$21,685
$33,579
$20,337
$20,615
$25,309
$19,992
$11,512



